
FULLY AUTOMATIC TfiNNG. FAT

MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE
HIGH SCHOOL INDOOR TRACK MEET RESULTS
FEBRUARY 6, 2OO4 - MEN

QOM Hurdles
1. Alllson, Ryan
2. Wallace, Eric
3. Launson, Kyle
4. Wade, Tony
5. Hollie, Joseph
6. Holmes, Derrick

800M Run
1. Figgins, Blake
2. Blackwell, Daretr
3. Magic, Keith
4. Hayner, Andrew
5. Mott, Mike
6. Moore, David

800tvl Rglav
1. Motor City
2. Conal
3. D.M.C.
4. Swifi
5. Unattached
6. Unattached

l-pns Jump
1. Carlson, Pat
1. Hoover, $teve
3. Allison, Ryan
4. Bolden, Chris
5. Wilburn, Mike
6. Everson, Andreur

Sho! Put
1. Varvia, Trent
2. Arellano, Carlos
3. Morton, Chris
4. Williams, Pat
5. Moten, Tarance
6. Hollin, Anthony

Trlplg Ju,mp
None

Lotown
[-otown
Unattached
MAC Track
Motor City
Total Control

Motor City
Unattached
Lotown
Cambridge Bruins
Sarnia
Sarnia

iHeat 1)

iHeat 2)

Team Luv
Eagles
Lotown
Bauman's
Rochester
Motor City TC

Lotown
Bauman's
hIA,C Track
Notre Dame
Team Green
MAC Track

60M Dash
1. Thrasher, Brandon
2" Kuhn, Adam
3. West, Fiere
4. Hoover, Steve
5. Allison, Ryan
6. Wallace, Eric

:l6O0M Run
1" Gaffigan, Steve
2. Richmond, Donny
3" Mehay, Chris
4. Peterson, Bill
5. Mcgroubi, Hass
6. Desilets, Justin

16-0SM Relav
1. D. M.C.
2. Corral
3" Macomb
4. Lotown
5. Center Line
6. Unattached

H!$h Jump
1. Dugall, Joe
2. Dodson, Andrew
3. Kuhn, Adam
4. Bolden, Chris

Pole V.ault
1" Obarto, Simon
2. Hinz, Brian
3- Baurhenn, Danton
4. Coleman, Dan
4. Machisak, Chris
0. Miracle, Mark

200M Dash
1. Trent, Morgan
2. Swasey, Camille
3" Clairborne, Joe
4" Thrashel Brandon
5. Hewlett, Keith
6. Goldwater, John

8.57
8.60
8.81
8.84
9.07
9"11

2:01.08
2:41.87
2"42.32
2:07.06
2.47.49
2;07.86

1 :39" 1B

1:39.65
1:39.68
1:41,08
1:44" 10
1:45.82

3',

3"
0"
BW
o
OW

45' 10 Yz'

45', 7"
43' 8',

39' 1',

37' 10 Y2"

36', 0"

24',

2A'
2A'
19'
1g',

1g'

Unattached
River lsland TC
Extreme Heat
Eagles
Lotown
Motown

Macomb
Rotpac
Macomh
Lake Orion
Macamb
Unattached

Chirefs
ChlcX<en City
River lsland TC
Baun"lan's

Blue Water
Blue Water
Team Green
Novi TC
Novi TC
Lotown

Max. Output
Ml Accelerators
Unattached
W.B.
Motor City TC
Team Green

o

7.31
7.34
7.35
7.41
7.51
7.55

4:35.14
4:35.15
4:35.17
4:43.85
4.44.38
4:45.18

3:42.84
3:43.01
3:55.42
4:00.52
4:02.39
4:02.61

6', 6',
6',4
5'10',
s', 6',

12', o',

12', o',
11', 6',
8', 6',
8' 6',

8', 6',

22.72
23.29
23.32
23.55
23.61
24.44
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